
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Hopkins - (1106652) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.80 455 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

30.00 446 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

30.03 445 H 25/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

30.21 437 H 04/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.40 429 F 10/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 3

30.72 415 H 28/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

30.75 414 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

30.79 413 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.81 412 H 27/06/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 4

30.83 411 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.03 403 H 02/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.16 398 F 08/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.27 394 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.29 393 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.32 392 H 29/09/18 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.35 391 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.53 384 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

31.94 370 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Windsor 3

32.05 366 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.09 364 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

32.27 358 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.28 358 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.33 356 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

34.65 289 H 16/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

34.90 283 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

35.09 279 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

35.34 273 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3
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35.34 273 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

35.77 263 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

38.24 215 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

38.28 214 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

38.29 214 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

38.90 204 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

40.27 184 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

40.91 176 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

41.30 171 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

43.09 150 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.21 437 H 04/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.03 445 H 25/11/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

30.00 446 H 26/05/21 Windsor Eaton College Windsor 0

29.80 455 H 02/11/20 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

30.81 412 H 27/06/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 4

31.16 398 F 08/06/19 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.79 413 H 18/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.83 411 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.32 392 H 29/09/18 Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.72 415 H 28/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

30.40 429 F 10/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 3

31.03 403 H 02/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.35 391 H 25/11/17 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.27 394 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

30.75 414 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

32.09 364 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

31.29 393 H 06/05/17 Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.28 358 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

31.53 384 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

32.05 366 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.27 358 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.33 356 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

31.94 370 F 05/11/16 Reading November L3 Open Meet Reading Windsor 3

34.65 289 H 16/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

34.90 283 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

35.09 279 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

35.34 273 H 06/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

35.77 263 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

38.28 214 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

38.29 214 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

38.90 204 F 24/01/15 Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Reading Windsor 3

38.24 215 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

41.30 171 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

40.27 184 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

40.91 176 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

43.09 150 H 26/04/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
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